Coloc. Num. Atleta

65
1714
1709
478
1710

32 Corrida de Sao Pedro do Turvo - 6k - SAO PEDRO DO TURVO - SP

6K MORADOR MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
ALEXANDRE DA ROSA CECILIO M 24 M1624 - MP MORADOR
LUIZ BENTO TEIXEIRA M 70 M6599 - MP SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
ADRIANO JOSE DE ANDRADE M 43 M4044 - MP SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
LEANDRO AP. LEALDINI M 43 M4044 - MP MORADOR
ALENCAR APARECIDO DE ANDRADE M 46 M4549 - MP SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Liquido

00:28:55.975
00:29:01.936
00:32:39.464
00:36:22.427
00:36:22.954

Bruto

00:29:03.975
00:29:03.936
00:32:47.464
00:36:39.427
00:36:39.954
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